
12th International Conference of AORTIC: Burkitt Lymphoma: November 6th, 2019

10h30-11h30 Chair - Sam M. Mbulaiteye, MBChB, MPhil, MMed., NCI, Division of Cancer Epidemiology and Genetics - mbulaits@mail.nih.gov 

Session co-chair:  Vidya Vedham, Ph.D., NCI, Center for Global Health - email: vidya.vedham@nih.gov 

Time Talk Speaker Institution Email

BL  Genetics 10h30-11h52
10h30-10h40 DNA methylation profiling reveals epidemiological variants of Burkitt lymphoma Reiner Siebert University of Ulm, Germany reiner.siebert@uni-ulm.de
 10h42-10h52 Genetic suceptibility to BL: Exome sequencing of endemic, familial, and sporadic Burkitt lymphoma Mateus Gouveia National Human Genome Research Institute mateus.gouveia@nih.gov
BL programs 10h55-11h30
10h55-11h05 Pathways to Cure: Strategies to Increase Intensity for Children with Burkitt Lymphoma in Sub-Saharan N Ozuah Texas Children's Hospital

11h08-11h16 Burkitt lymphoma in adolescents and adults Satish Gopal
University of North Carolina (NCI, Center for 
Global Health)

satish_gopal@med.unc.edu 
(satish.gopal@nih.gov)

11h16-11h28 The tumor micro environment in Burkitt Lymphoma: relation to EBV latency program, progression of d   Lorenzo Leoncini University of Sienna, Italy lorenzo.leoncini@dbm.unisi.it 
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